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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
01/03/2020 - 10:05 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.31 591
2. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 28.10 543
3. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 28.56 517
4. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 29.44 472
5. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 29.83 454
6. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.01 446
7. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 30.50 424
8. GRUHONJIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.27 394
9. BOGDANOVIC, Dunja 06 Marlin 31.40 389

10. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 31.84 373
11. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 33.48 321
12. FABRIK, Paula 06 Plava Orka 33.74 313
13. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja 06 PK Arena 2015 34.10 304
14. SKRBIC, Iva 06 Pksm 34.44 295
15. MILOVANOVIĆ, Sara 06 Pksm 34.89 283
16. MELEG, MAsa 06 Marlin 37.04 237
17. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Marlin 37.10 236

16 - 17 godina

1. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 28.59 515
2. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 28.84 502
3. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 28.86 501
4. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.81 455
5. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.85 453
6. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.28 434
7. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 30.94 407
8. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 30.97 405
9. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 31.27 394

10. GRMUSA, Danijela 04 Vrbas 31.33 392
11. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 31.35 391
12. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 32.17 362
13. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 32.92 337
14. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 34.58 291

14 - 17 godina

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.31 591
2. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 28.10 543
3. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 28.56 517
4. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 28.59 515
5. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 28.84 502
6. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 28.86 501
7. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 29.44 472
8. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.81 455
9. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 29.83 454

10. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.85 453
11. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.01 446
12. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.28 434
13. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 30.50 424
14. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 30.94 407
15. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 30.97 405
16. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 31.27 394
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. GRUHONJIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.27 394
18. GRMUSA, Danijela 04 Vrbas 31.33 392
19. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 31.35 391
20. BOGDANOVIC, Dunja 06 Marlin 31.40 389
21. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 31.84 373
22. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 32.17 362
23. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 32.92 337
24. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 33.48 321
25. FABRIK, Paula 06 Plava Orka 33.74 313
26. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja 06 PK Arena 2015 34.10 304
27. SKRBIC, Iva 06 Pksm 34.44 295
28. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 34.58 291
29. MILOVANOVIĆ, Sara 06 Pksm 34.89 283
30. MELEG, MAsa 06 Marlin 37.04 237
31. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Marlin 37.10 236

Otvoreno

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 26.58 642
2. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.31 591
3. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.76 563
4. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina 27.94 552
5. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 28.10 543
6. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Velika Kikinda 28.16 539
7. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 Spartak Prozivka 28.56 517
8. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 28.59 515
9. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 28.60 515

10. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 28.84 502
11. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 28.86 501
12. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 29.44 472
13. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Polet 29.52 468
14. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.81 455
15. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 29.83 454
16. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.85 453
17. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.01 446
18. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.28 434
19. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 30.36 430
20. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 30.50 424
21. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 30.94 407
22. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 30.97 405
23. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 31.27 394

GRUHONJIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.27 394
25. GRMUSA, Danijela 04 Vrbas 31.33 392
26. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 31.35 391
27. BOGDANOVIC, Dunja 06 Marlin 31.40 389
28. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 31.84 373
29. IKIC, Jovana 04 Spartak 32.17 362
30. DELIC, Sara 07 Viktorija 1906 32.90 338
31. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 32.92 337
32. GAVRILOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 33.48 321
33. FABRIK, Paula 06 Plava Orka 33.74 313
34. DURUTOVIC, Nastasja 06 PK Arena 2015 34.10 304
35. SKRBIC, Iva 06 Pksm 34.44 295
36. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 34.58 291
37. MILOVANOVIĆ, Sara 06 Pksm 34.89 283
38. MELEG, MAsa 06 Marlin 37.04 237
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

39. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Marlin 37.10 236
40. ZIVANOVIC, Isidora 07 Viktorija 1906 40.19 185
41. DELIC, Masa 11 Viktorija 1906 48.73 104
42. DJERIC, Mia 07 Viktorija 1906 54.10 76


